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Product and Description

Part Number: 202-5

Description: Flat braided tape maufactured from 100% high tenacity continuous
filament polyester yarn. This tape is impregnated with a vinyl chloride
acetate copolymer to improve knot holding and tying characteristics.

Attributes

Width:

Thickness:

Tensile Strength (Minimum):
Elongation (Maximum):
Finish Content:

Standard Package:

Mil Spec:

Standard Color(s):

Other Colors Available:
Finish:

.099-.121"

.012-.018"

80 LBS.

40%

15-30%

250 Yards

Formerly MIL-T-43435B Type I, Size 2, Finish E or A-A-52081-E-2
Natural or Black

Yes

Vinyl




